

PS&E JOB NO : 06Y020 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 007302 REGION NO : 5
 VERSION NO : 3 WORK ORDER# : XL1838
 HWY : SR 090
 TITLE : I-90
 GOLD CREEK TO EASTON HILL-PAVING &
 MP 71.28 TO 101.48-INTERCHANGE PAVING
 06Y020
 PROJECT : IM-0902(229)
 COUNTY(S) : KITTITAS

BIDS OPENED ON : Apr 11 2007
 AWARDED ON : Apr 16 2007

----- LOW BIDDER ----- 2ND BIDDER -----
 COLUMBIA ASPHALT & GRAVEL, INC SUPERIOR PAVING CO.
 377 PARKER BRIDGE RD 2000 E BEECH ST
 YAKIMA WA 98939 98901-2147
 YAKIMA WA 989090337 YAKIMA WA 989091268
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 000419 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : NO

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT			
PREPARATION							
1	MOBILIZATION						
		L.S.			-46.04 %		-36.05 %
			250,200.00	135,000.00	-115,200.00	160,000.00	-90,200.00
2	REMOVAL OF STRUCTURE AND OBSTRUCTION						
		L.S.			-41.18 %		-29.41 %
			8,500.00	5,000.00	-3,500.00	6,000.00	-2,500.00
3	REMOVING GUARDRAIL						
	612.5000	L.F.	5.0000	4.6000	-8.00 %	4.8500	-3.00 %
			3,062.50	2,817.50	-245.00	2,970.63	-91.88
4	REMOVING GUARDRAIL ANCHOR						
	25.0000	EACH	200.0000	190.0000	-5.00 %	200.0000	0.00 %
			5,000.00	4,750.00	-250.00	5,000.00	0.00
5	REMOVING MISCELLANEOUS TRAFFIC ITEM						
		L.S.			-24.95 %		68.86 %
			2,665.00	2,000.00	-665.00	4,500.00	1,835.00
GRADING							
6	PAVEMENT REPAIR EXCAVATION INCL. HAUL						
	12000.0000	S.Y.	5.0000	2.0000	-60.00 %	1.5000	-70.00 %
			60,000.00	24,000.00	-36,000.00	18,000.00	-42,000.00
7	COMMON BORROW INCL. HAUL						
	2060.0000	C.Y.	15.0000	10.0000	-33.33 %	10.0000	-33.33 %
			30,900.00	20,600.00	-10,300.00	20,600.00	-10,300.00
8	EMBANKMENT COMPACTION						
	2060.0000	C.Y.	5.0000	2.5000	-50.00 %	1.0000	-80.00 %
			10,300.00	5,150.00	-5,150.00	2,060.00	-8,240.00
SURFACING							
9	SHOULDER FINISHING						
	15.3700	MI.	1,500.0000	1,200.0000	-20.00 %	1,800.0000	20.00 %
			23,055.00	18,444.00	-4,611.00	27,666.00	4,611.00

PS&E JOB NO : 06Y020 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 007302 REGION NO : 5
 VERSION NO : 3 WORK ORDER# : XL1838
 HWY : SR 090
 TITLE : I-90
 GOLD CREEK TO EASTON HILL-PAVING &
 MP 71.28 TO 101.48-INTERCHANGE PAVING
 06Y020
 PROJECT : IM-0902(229)
 COUNTY(S) : KITTITAS

BIDS OPENED ON : Apr 11 2007
 AWARDED ON : Apr 16 2007

----- LOW BIDDER ----- 2ND BIDDER -----
 COLUMBIA ASPHALT & GRAVEL, INC SUPERIOR PAVING CO.
 377 PARKER BRIDGE RD 2000 E BEECH ST
 YAKIMA WA 98939 98901-2147
 YAKIMA WA 989090337 YAKIMA WA 989091268
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 000419 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : NO

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	
SURFACING								
10	CRUSHED SURFACING FOR GUARDRAIL WIDENING							
	1135.0000	TON	12.0000	18.0000	50.00 %	28.0000	133.33 %	
			13,620.00	20,430.00	6,810.00	31,780.00	18,160.00	
LIQUID ASPHALT								
11	ANTI-STRIPPING ADDITIVE							
		EST.			0.00 %		0.00 %	
			30,750.00	30,750.00		30,750.00		
HOT MIX ASPHALT								
12	CRACK SEALING							
		EST.			0.00 %		0.00 %	
			22,400.00	22,400.00		22,400.00		
13	PLANING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT							
	279260.0000	S.Y.	1.0000	0.8200	-18.00 %	1.1500	15.00 %	
			279,260.00	228,993.20	-50,266.80	321,149.00	41,889.00	
14	HMA FOR PAVEMENT REPAIR CL. 1/2 IN. PG 64-28							
	1230.0000	TON	55.0000	52.0000	-5.45 %	59.9000	8.91 %	
			67,650.00	63,960.00	-3,690.00	73,677.00	6,027.00	
15	HMA CL. 1/2 IN. PG 64-28							
	29520.0000	TON	55.0000	52.0000	-5.45 %	56.8500	3.36 %	
			1,623,600.00	1,535,040.00	-88,560.00	1,678,212.00	54,612.00	
16	JOB MIX COMPLIANCE PRICE ADJUSTMENT							
		CALC			0.00 %		0.00 %	
			52,915.00	52,915.00		52,915.00		
17	COMPACTION PRICE ADJUSTMENT							
		CALC			0.00 %		0.00 %	
			18,620.00	18,620.00		18,620.00		
18	LONGITUDINAL JOINT SEAL							
	17962.0000	L.F.	2.0000	1.3000	-35.00 %	1.3500	-32.50 %	
			35,924.00	23,350.60	-12,573.40	24,248.70	-11,675.30	

PS&E JOB NO : 06Y020 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 007302 REGION NO : 5
 VERSION NO : 3 WORK ORDER# : XL1838
 HWY : SR 090
 TITLE : I-90
 GOLD CREEK TO EASTON HILL-PAVING &
 MP 71.28 TO 101.48-INTERCHANGE PAVING
 06Y020
 PROJECT : IM-0902(229)
 COUNTY(S) : KITTITAS

BIDS OPENED ON : Apr 11 2007
 AWARDED ON : Apr 16 2007

----- LOW BIDDER ----- 2ND BIDDER -----
 COLUMBIA ASPHALT & GRAVEL, INC SUPERIOR PAVING CO.
 377 PARKER BRIDGE RD 2000 E BEECH ST
 YAKIMA WA 98939 98901-2147
 YAKIMA WA 989090337 YAKIMA WA 989091268
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 000419 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : NO

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	2ND BIDDER		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	
HOT MIX ASPHALT								
19	JOINT ADHESIVE, BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT							
	76300.0000	L.F.	2.0000	0.4500	-77.50 %	0.4600	-77.00 %	
			152,600.00	34,335.00	-118,265.00	35,098.00	-117,502.00	
20	LONGITUDINAL JOINT PRICE ADJUSTMENT							
	EST.				0.00 %		0.00 %	
			-3.00	-3.00		-3.00		
EROSION CONTROL AND PLANTING								
21	ESC LEAD							
	12.0000	DAY	50.0000	350.0000	600.00 %	45.0000	-10.00 %	
			600.00	4,200.00	3,600.00	540.00	-60.00	
22	INLET PROTECTION							
	2.0000	EACH	125.0000	75.0000	-40.00 %	200.0000	60.00 %	
			250.00	150.00	-100.00	400.00	150.00	
23	SILT FENCE							
	920.0000	L.F.	5.0000	2.5000	-50.00 %	3.2500	-35.00 %	
			4,600.00	2,300.00	-2,300.00	2,990.00	-1,610.00	
24	EROSION/WATER POLLUTION CONTROL							
	EST.				0.00 %		0.00 %	
			1,000.00	1,000.00		1,000.00		
25	SEEDING, FERTILIZING, AND MULCHING							
	0.7900	ACRE	2,000.0000	3,800.0000	90.00 %	3,675.0000	83.75 %	
			1,580.00	3,002.00	1,422.00	2,903.25	1,323.25	
TRAFFIC								
26	BEAM GUARDRAIL TYPE 1							
	2462.5000	L.F.	20.0000	22.7500	13.75 %	23.6000	18.00 %	
			49,250.00	56,021.88	6,771.88	58,115.00	8,865.00	
27	BEAM GUARDRAIL TYPE THRIE BEAM							
	475.0000	L.F.	60.0000	76.0000	26.67 %	79.0000	31.67 %	
			28,500.00	36,100.00	7,600.00	37,525.00	9,025.00	

PS&E JOB NO : 06Y020 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 007302 REGION NO : 5
 VERSION NO : 3 WORK ORDER# : XL1838
 HWY : SR 090
 TITLE : I-90
 GOLD CREEK TO EASTON HILL-PAVING &
 MP 71.28 TO 101.48-INTERCHANGE PAVING
 06Y020
 PROJECT : IM-0902(229)
 COUNTY(S) : KITTITAS

BIDS OPENED ON : Apr 11 2007
 AWARDED ON : Apr 16 2007

----- LOW BIDDER ----- ----- 2ND BIDDER -----
 COLUMBIA ASPHALT & GRAVEL, INC SUPERIOR PAVING CO.
 377 PARKER BRIDGE RD 2000 E BEECH ST
 YAKIMA WA 98939 98901-2147
 YAKIMA WA 989090337 YAKIMA WA 989091268
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 000419 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : NO

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	2ND BIDDER		
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	
TRAFFIC								
28	BEAM GUARDRAIL TYPE 11							
	550.0000	L.F.	30.0000	62.0000	106.67 %	64.5000	115.00 %	
			16,500.00	34,100.00	17,600.00	35,475.00	18,975.00	
29	BEAM GUARDRAIL TRANSITION SECTION TYPE 2							
	6.0000	EACH	1,500.0000	1,000.0000	-33.33 %	1,000.0000	-33.33 %	
			9,000.00	6,000.00	-3,000.00	6,000.00	-3,000.00	
30	BEAM GUARDRAIL TRANSITION SECTION TYPE 10							
	2.0000	EACH	1,500.0000	1,100.0000	-26.67 %	1,100.0000	-26.67 %	
			3,000.00	2,200.00	-800.00	2,200.00	-800.00	
31	BEAM GUARDRAIL TRANSITION SECTION TYPE 11							
	2.0000	EACH	1,500.0000	1,100.0000	-26.67 %	1,100.0000	-26.67 %	
			3,000.00	2,200.00	-800.00	2,200.00	-800.00	
32	BEAM GUARDRAIL TRANSITION SECTION TYPE 16							
	4.0000	EACH	1,500.0000	1,100.0000	-26.67 %	1,100.0000	-26.67 %	
			6,000.00	4,400.00	-1,600.00	4,400.00	-1,600.00	
33	BEAM GUARDRAIL TRANSITION SECTION TYPE 18							
	4.0000	EACH	1,500.0000	1,100.0000	-26.67 %	1,100.0000	-26.67 %	
			6,000.00	4,400.00	-1,600.00	4,400.00	-1,600.00	
34	BEAM GUARDRAIL FLARED TERMINAL							
	31.0000	EACH	2,000.0000	1,730.0000	-13.50 %	1,800.0000	-10.00 %	
			62,000.00	53,630.00	-8,370.00	55,800.00	-6,200.00	
35	BEAM GUARDRAIL ANCHOR TYPE 4							
	6.0000	EACH	600.0000	625.0000	4.17 %	650.0000	8.33 %	
			3,600.00	3,750.00	150.00	3,900.00	300.00	
36	RAISING EXISTING BEAM GUARDRAIL							
	2562.5000	L.F.	5.0000	4.5000	-10.00 %	4.5000	-10.00 %	
			12,812.50	11,531.25	-1,281.25	11,531.25	-1,281.25	
37	TRUCK-MOUNTED IMPACT ATTENUATOR							
	2.0000	EACH	3,000.0000	1,500.0000	-50.00 %	1,575.0000	-47.50 %	
			6,000.00	3,000.00	-3,000.00	3,150.00	-2,850.00	
38	OPERATION OF TRUCK-MOUNTED IMPACT ATTENUATOR							
	388.0000	HR	50.0000	69.0000	38.00 %	72.0000	44.00 %	
			19,400.00	26,772.00	7,372.00	27,936.00	8,536.00	

PS&E JOB NO : 06Y020 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 007302 REGION NO : 5
 VERSION NO : 3 WORK ORDER# : XL1838
 HWY : SR 090
 TITLE : I-90
 GOLD CREEK TO EASTON HILL-PAVING &
 MP 71.28 TO 101.48-INTERCHANGE PAVING
 06Y020
 PROJECT : IM-0902(229)
 COUNTY(S) : KITTITAS

BIDS OPENED ON : Apr 11 2007
 AWARDED ON : Apr 16 2007

----- LOW BIDDER ----- 2ND BIDDER -----
 COLUMBIA ASPHALT & GRAVEL, INC SUPERIOR PAVING CO.
 377 PARKER BRIDGE RD 2000 E BEECH ST
 YAKIMA WA 98939 98901-2147
 YAKIMA WA 989090337 YAKIMA WA 989091268
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 000419 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : NO

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	2ND BIDDER		
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	
TRAFFIC								
39	REPAIR TRUCK-MOUNTED IMPACT ATTENUATOR							
		EST.			0.00 %		0.00 %	
			3,000.00	3,000.00		3,000.00		
40	FLEXIBLE GUIDE POST							
	623.0000	EACH	25.0000	27.5000	10.00 %	26.2500	5.00 %	
			15,575.00	17,132.50	1,557.50	16,353.75	778.75	
41	BARRIER DELINEATOR							
	361.0000	EACH	15.0000	6.0000	-60.00 %	13.1000	-12.67 %	
			5,415.00	2,166.00	-3,249.00	4,729.10	-685.90	
42	RIGID GUIDE POST							
	106.0000	EACH	30.0000	30.0000	0.00 %	28.3500	-5.50 %	
			3,180.00	3,180.00	0.00	3,005.10	-174.90	
43	PAINT LINE							
	159530.0000	L.F.	0.1000	0.1100	10.00 %	0.1200	20.00 %	
			15,953.00	17,548.30	1,595.30	19,143.60	3,190.60	
44	INSET PLASTIC LINE							
	35760.0000	L.F.	0.6000	0.5000	-16.67 %	0.5000	-16.67 %	
			21,456.00	17,880.00	-3,576.00	17,880.00	-3,576.00	
45	PAINTED WIDE LINE							
	15910.0000	L.F.	0.2500	0.2500	0.00 %	0.2600	4.00 %	
			3,977.50	3,977.50	0.00	4,136.60	159.10	
46	PLASTIC STOP LINE							
	496.0000	L.F.	6.0000	5.0000	-16.67 %	4.2000	-30.00 %	
			2,976.00	2,480.00	-496.00	2,083.20	-892.80	
47	PLASTIC RAILROAD CROSSING SYMBOL							
	1.0000	EACH	700.0000	1,000.0000	42.86 %	685.0000	-2.14 %	
			700.00	1,000.00	300.00	685.00	-15.00	
48	SHOULDER RUMBLE STRIP TYPE 1							
	13.5400	MI.	1,200.0000	1,200.0000	-0.00 %	970.0000	-19.17 %	
			16,248.00	16,248.00	-0.00	13,133.80	-3,114.20	
49	RECESSED PAVEMENT MARKER							
	4.4900	HUND	1,000.0000	1,000.0000	0.00 %	890.0000	-11.00 %	
			4,490.00	4,490.00	0.00	3,996.10	-493.90	

PS&E JOB NO : 06Y020 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 007302 REGION NO : 5
 VERSION NO : 3 WORK ORDER# : XL1838
 HWY : SR 090
 TITLE : I-90
 GOLD CREEK TO EASTON HILL-PAVING &
 MP 71.28 TO 101.48-INTERCHANGE PAVING
 06Y020
 PROJECT : IM-0902(229)
 COUNTY(S) : KITTITAS

BIDS OPENED ON : Apr 11 2007
 AWARDED ON : Apr 16 2007

----- LOW BIDDER ----- ----- 2ND BIDDER -----
 COLUMBIA ASPHALT & GRAVEL, INC SUPERIOR PAVING CO.
 377 PARKER BRIDGE RD 2000 E BEECH ST
 YAKIMA WA 98939 98901-2147
 YAKIMA WA 989090337 YAKIMA WA 989091268
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 000419 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : NO

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.				
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
TRAFFIC							
50	TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING 71510.0000	L.F.	0.1000 7,151.00	0.0700 5,005.70	-30.00 % -2,145.30	0.0800 5,720.80	-20.00 % -1,430.20
51	PERMANENT SIGNING L.S.		48,800.00	59,000.00	20.90 % 10,200.00	22.95 % 60,000.00	11,200.00
52	ILLUMINATION SYSTEM 1 - EAST EASTON I/C L.S.		8,800.00	9,000.00	2.27 % 200.00	5.00 % 9,240.00	440.00
53	ILLUMINATION SYSTEM 2 - THORP ROAD I/C L.S.		50,000.00	52,000.00	4.00 % 2,000.00	5.00 % 52,500.00	2,500.00
54	SEQUENTIAL ARROW SIGN 1680.0000	HR	6.0000 10,080.00	3.0000 5,040.00	-50.00 % -5,040.00	3.1500 5,292.00	-47.50 % -4,788.00
55	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN 4.0000	EACH	4,000.0000 16,000.00	3,000.0000 12,000.00	-25.00 % -4,000.00	2,625.0000 10,500.00	-34.38 % -5,500.00
56	OPERATION OF PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN 2592.0000	HR	6.0000 15,552.00	2.5000 6,480.00	-58.33 % -9,072.00	2.6500 6,868.80	-55.83 % -8,683.20
57	OTHER TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL L.S.		38,100.00	25,000.00	-34.38 % -13,100.00	-34.38 % 25,000.00	-13,100.00
58	FLAGGERS AND SPOTTERS 1050.0000	HR	35.0000 36,750.00	37.0000 38,850.00	5.71 % 2,100.00	38.2500 40,162.50	9.29 % 3,412.50
59	OTHER TRAFFIC CONTROL LABOR 2964.0000	HR	35.0000 103,740.00	40.0000 118,560.00	14.29 % 14,820.00	42.0000 124,488.00	20.00 % 20,748.00
60	TRAFFIC CONTROL SUPERVISOR L.S.		51,800.00	30,000.00	-42.08 % -21,800.00	-42.08 % 30,000.00	-21,800.00

PS&E JOB NO : 06Y020 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 007302 REGION NO : 5
 VERSION NO : 3 WORK ORDER# : XL1838
 HWY : SR 090
 TITLE : I-90
 GOLD CREEK TO EASTON HILL-PAVING &
 MP 71.28 TO 101.48-INTERCHANGE PAVING
 06Y020
 PROJECT : IM-0902(229)
 COUNTY(S) : KITTITAS

BIDS OPENED ON : Apr 11 2007
 AWARDED ON : Apr 16 2007

----- LOW BIDDER ----- ----- 2ND BIDDER -----
 COLUMBIA ASPHALT & GRAVEL, INC SUPERIOR PAVING CO.
 377 PARKER BRIDGE RD 2000 E BEECH ST
 YAKIMA WA 98939 98901-2147
 YAKIMA WA 989090337 YAKIMA WA 989091268
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 000419 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : NO

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	
TRAFFIC								
61	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS CLASS A							
	328.0000	S.F.	15.0000	12.5000	-16.67 %	13.0000	-13.33 %	
			4,920.00	4,100.00	-820.00	4,264.00	-656.00	
OTHER ITEMS								
62	REMOVE AND RESET MONUMENT CASE AND COVER							
	1.0000	EACH	700.0000	305.0000	-56.43 %	400.0000	-42.86 %	
			700.00	305.00	-395.00	400.00	-300.00	
63	ADJUST JUNCTION BOX							
	5.0000	EACH	150.0000	305.0000	103.33 %	315.0000	110.00 %	
			750.00	1,525.00	775.00	1,575.00	825.00	
64	ROADSIDE CLEANUP							
		EST.			0.00 %		0.00 %	
			13,000.00	13,000.00		13,000.00		
65	REIMBURSEMENT FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE							
		EST.			0.00 %		0.00 %	
			5.00	5.00		5.00		
66	MINOR CHANGE							
		CALC			0.00 %		0.00 %	
			-1.00	-1.00		-1.00		
67	SPCC PLAN							
		L.S.			0.00 %		0.00 %	
			1,000.00	1,000.00	0.00	1,000.00	0.00	
68	CONTRACT CLOSURE DOCUMENTATION							
		L.S.			0.00 %		0.00 %	
			5,000.00	5,000.00	0.00	5,000.00	0.00	
69	SCARIFYING CONCRETE ROADWAY							
	5630.0000	S.Y.	18.0000	5.5000	-69.44 %	5.5000	-69.44 %	
			101,340.00	30,965.00	-70,375.00	30,965.00	-70,375.00	

DOT_RGGB01

WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DATE: 03/29/2007

*** BID CHECK REPORT ***

TIME: 08:25

PS&E JOB NO : 06Y020 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 007302 REGION NO : 5
 VERSION NO : 3 WORK ORDER# : XL1838
 HWY : SR 090
 TITLE : I-90
 GOLD CREEK TO EASTON HILL-PAVING &
 MP 71.28 TO 101.48-INTERCHANGE PAVING
 06Y020
 PROJECT : IM-0902(229)
 COUNTY(S) : KITTITAS

BIDS OPENED ON : Apr 11 2007
 AWARDED ON : Apr 16 2007

----- LOW BIDDER ----- 2ND BIDDER -----
 COLUMBIA ASPHALT & GRAVEL, INC SUPERIOR PAVING CO.
 377 PARKER BRIDGE RD 2000 E BEECH ST
 YAKIMA WA 98939 98901-2147
 YAKIMA WA 989090337 YAKIMA WA 989091268
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 000419 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : NO

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.			
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT
OTHER ITEMS						
70	COMMERCIAL HMA					
	210.0000	TON	100.0000	50.0000	-50.00%	75.0000 -25.00%
			21,000.00	10,500.00	-10,500.00	15,750.00 -5,250.00
CONTRACT TOTAL			<u>\$3,551,568.50</u>	<u>\$3,019,746.43</u>	<u>-14.97%</u>	<u>\$3,325,985.18</u> <u>-6.35%</u>
BASE TOTAL			<u>\$3,551,568.50</u>	<u>\$3,019,746.43</u>	<u>-14.97%</u>	<u>\$3,325,985.18</u> <u>-6.35%</u>